www.megger.com 1
PAT 250 series
Handheld portable appliance testers with Bluetooth®
	� CertSuite PAT software included
(1 year licence*)
	� Control of testing from CertSuite PAT
	� Save results to the cloud and produce
reports quickly

PAT 250 series
Handheld portable appliance testers with Bluetooth®
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order Code
PAT250SX-UK PAT & SOFTWARE	 1016-040
PAT250SX-AU PAT & SOFTWARE	 1016-041
PAT250SX-CH PAT & SOFTWARE	 1016-042
PAT250SX-DE PAT & SOFTWARE	 1016-044
PAT250SX-EU PAT & SOFTWARE	 1016-045
PAT250SX-FR PAT & SOFTWARE	 1016-046
PAT250SRX-UK PAT & SOFTWARE	 1016-047
PAT250SRX-AU PAT & SOFTWARE	 1016-048
PAT250SRX-CH PAT &SOFTWARE	 1016-049
PAT250SRX-DE PAT & SOFTWARE	 1016-050
PAT250SRX-EU PAT & SOFTWARE	 1016-051
PAT250SRX-FR PAT & SOFTWARE	 1016-052
PAT250SRX-UK-RS PAT & SOFTWARE	 1016-053
PAT250SX-UK-RS PAT & SOFTWARE	 1016-054
Description	 Order Code
Included accessories for PAT250
Extension lead adaptor
Mains plug test lead
Continuity/earth bond lead	 1001-233
SELV/mains voltage test lead Red x1	 1005-077
Carry case 1005-075
Included accessories for PAT250SRX
AC Mains charger – multi-country 	 1003-436
Optional accessories
Plug adaptor IEC C6 - C13 	 1001-232
110 V Extension lead adaptor 	 6220-639